Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

3672C-S
MEasurement starts with ME.	 12� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Main Unit: 3672A-S Vector Network Analyzer (10MHz ~ 13.5GHz)
Main Unit: 3672B-S Vector Network Analyzer (10MHZ ~ 26.5GHZ)
Main Unit: 3672C-S Vector Network Analyzer (10MHZ ~ 43.5GHZ)
No. Description Remarks
1 Power Cord Standard thri-prong power cord
2 USB Keyboard/Mouse
3 User Manual
4 Certificate of Conformity
5 Aluminum Alloy Box
Standard Package
No. Description Functions
31121 3.5mm Cal Kit For calibration of the main unit
FB0HA0HB025.0 3.5mm Test Cable For measurement of the main unit
FB0HA0HC025.0 3.5mm Test Cable For measurement of the main unit
20403 E-Cal Module
For calibration of the main unit
(10MHz-26.5GHz dual-port)
3672A/B-S Options
No. Description Functions
31123 2.4Mm Cal Kit For calibration of the main unit
FE0BN0BM025.0 2.4Mm Test Cable For measurement of the main unit
FE0BN0BL025.0 2.4Mm Test Cable For measurement of the main unit